
Member Name Lake Havasu City
Bid Number ITB-B26-PW-106019-500690-0-2026/SF

Bid Name Jamaica Blvd Street Improvements

13 Planholder(s) found

SupplierName FullName Email Address1 Address2 City State PostalCode Phone DownloadedFiles
B4 Enterprises, Inc Farah Janes farah@b4concrete.com PO Box 2619 Cedar City UT 84721 4356569527 Downloaded All Documents
Combs Construction Company, Inc. Mike Steg Mike@combsaz.com 1903 W. Parkside Lane Suite 100 Phoenix AZ 85027 602-237-4029 INVITATION TO BID.PDF ,PUBLIC NOTICE.PDF 
Combs Construction Company, Inc. April Lawson april@combsaz.com PO Box 10789 Glendale AZ 85318 6022374029 INVITATION TO BID.PDF ,PUBLIC NOTICE.PDF 
ConstructConnect ConstructConnect Bid Opportunities content@constructconnect.com 3825 Edwards Rd Suite 800 Cincinnati OH 45209 8772271680 INVITATION TO BID.PDF ,PLANS.PDF ,PUBLIC NOTICE.PDF 
Dodge Data Bonny Mangold dodge.docs@construction.com 2860 S State Highway 161, Suite  160 #501 Arlington TX 75052 4133767032 INVITATION TO BID.PDF ,PLANS.PDF ,PUBLIC NOTICE.PDF 
McCormick Construction Tanner Bennetts tbennetts@nicnd.com Bullhead City AZ (928) 910-0324 Downloaded All Documents
McCormick Construction Co Plan Holder mccnancyt@aol.com Bullhead City AZ 86430 INVITATION TO BID.PDF ,PUBLIC NOTICE.PDF 
NPG, Inc. Mimi Stone cstone@npgasphalt.com P.O. Box 1515 Menifee CA 92572 (951) 830-0385 INVITATION TO BID.PDF ,PLANS.PDF ,PUBLIC NOTICE.PDF 
Onvia, Inc. - Content Department Content Source Management sourcingsupport@deltek.com 509 Olive Way, Suite 400 Seattle WA 98101 2063739500 INVITATION TO BID.PDF ,PLANS.PDF ,PUBLIC NOTICE.PDF 
PAP LLC Carl Heide estimating@pap-llc.com Bayfield CO (507) 951-6017 INVITATION TO BID.PDF ,PUBLIC NOTICE.PDF 
pioneer earthmovers Chip Cam pbell pioneerearthmovers@frontiernet.net 4066 chemehuevi lake havasu AZ 86404 9288545035 PLANS.PDF 
Shirley's Plan Service CHRIS FIELDS bids@shirleysplanservice.com 425 S. PLUMER AVE 101 Tucson AZ 85719 520-791-4436 INVITATION TO BID.PDF ,PUBLIC NOTICE.PDF 
Sunland Asphalt & Construction Jared Therre jtherre@sunlandasphalt.com 3030 S. 7th Street Phoenix AZ 85040 980-932-5948 INVITATION TO BID.PDF ,PUBLIC NOTICE.PDF 
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3 Document(s) found for this bid


